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Circular No. 11021 — Sales Development
Issuance Date: 02" FEB 2021

To: Sales Offices & Contracted Travel
Agents

Sub: Free baggage allowance & Excess
baggage tariffs on international routes-FEB
2021

Pls. Find attached free baggage allowance &
excess baggage rates on international routes.

e Child free baggage allowance is equal
to Adult and for infant is 10 Kg.

e Free hand baggage allowance is 5 KG
(non-bulky).

Tariff of Transportation live Animals

(pets):

e (Animal net + Cage) weight in Kgx2x
excess baggage rate for the route.

e The rate for live animals (pets) is
calculated apart from the baggage
allowance and it is mandatory to be
paid.

e Minimum weight for live animal is 10
Kag.

This circular is effective as of 02" FEB 2021.
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Newest Free baggage allowance & Excess baggage tariff on international

routes
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Route Free baggage allowance Tariff Route Free baggage Tariff
allowance
IKA-IST 30 950,000IRR IST-IKA 30 08€
IKA-ISE 30 950,000IRR ISE-IKA 30 08€
IKA-ADB 30 950,000IRR ADB-IKA 30 08€
IKA-TBS 30 950,000IRR TBS-IKA 30 10%
IKA-SOF 30 1,500,0001RR SOF-1IKA 30 10€
SYZ-DXB 25 1,150,000IRR DXB-SYZ 30 20AED
LRR-DXB 25 1,100,000IRR DXB-LRR 30 20AED
GSM-DXB 25 1,000,000IRR DXB-GSM 30 20AED
IKA-VAR 30 1,500,000IRR VAR-IKA 30 10€
IKA-BEG 30 1,500,0001RR BEG-IKA 30 10€
IKA-NJF 30 900,000IRR NJF-IKA 30 10%
MHD-NJF 30 1,100,000IRR NJF-MHD 30 10%
IKA-BGW 30 900,000IRR BGW-IKA 30 10%
MHD-BGW 30 1,100,000IRR BGW-MHD 30 10%
IKA-BSR 30 800,000IRR BSR-IKA 30 10%
IKA-ISU 30 800,000IRR ISU-IKA 30 10$
IKA-EBL 30 800,000IRR EBL-IKA 30 10$
IKA-MCT 30 1,200,0001RR MCT-IKA 30 030MR
SYZ-MCT 30 1,150,0001RR MCT-SYZ 30 030MR
MHD-MCT 30 1,200,000IRR | MCT-MHD 30 030MR
GSM-MCT 30 1,150,0001RR MCT-SYZ 30 030MR
SYZ-OHS 25 1,150,0001RR OHS-SYZ 30 030MR
IKA-DME 30 1,500,0001RR DME-IKA 30 10€
IKA-LED 30 1,500,0001RR LED-IKA 30 10€
IKA-LCA 30 1,500,0001RR LCA-IKA 30 10€
IKA-HAM 30 2,000,000IRR HAM-IKA 30 15€
IKA-DUS 30 2,000,000IRR DUS-IKA 30 15€




